TennMiANMENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-01-406-015 60 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

103 CROSS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-5-79

11-14-96
6-28-00
8-4-03

LONG FRANK C & GLENNA BELLE

LONG FRANK C
HERTZINGER GWENDOLYN

HIRTZINGER GWENDOLYN ( NAME CORRECTION PER V 706 P 284)
CHURCH CHRISTIAN ENON KNOB PRAIRIE CONGREGATIONAL

NO CF.
C.F. none

M 3TRS SP 100,000




